ACT

Squash ACT

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 ACT Open Women's Open Detailed Competition Table

Page 1 of 1

Member
Amelia Brigden
Michelle Morell
Lauren lllig
Lucy Keogh

Lisa Matthews

Team

Amelia Brigden
Michelle Morell
Lauren lllig
Lucy Keogh

Lisa Matthews

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

2

2

1

1

66.7%

66.7%

100%

25%

0%

Games won Games lost

7 3
6 3
6 1
3 10
1 6

Games won %

70%

66.7%

85.7%

23.1%

14.3%

Points won

98

83

70

97

49

Points lost Points won %

71 58%
76 52.2%
45 60.9%
128 43.1%
77 38.9%
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