

## 2025 ACT Open Women's Open Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Amelia Brigden	Amelia Brigden	4	2	1	66.7%	7	3	70%	98	71	58%
2.	Michelle Morell	Michelle Morell	4	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	83	76	52.2%
3.	Lauren Illig	Lauren Illig	3	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	70	45	60.9%
4.	Lucy Keogh	Lucy Keogh	4	1	3	25%	3	10	23.1%	97	128	43.1%
5.	Lisa Matthews	Lisa Matthews	3	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	49	77	38.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:06:06